VP-48PG-4SFP10G-L3-650W

52 Port 1G Uplink 48 Ports Gigabit L3 Management
Ethernet POE Switch

Videopark

Baslica Ozellikler:

» Layer 3 Yénetilebilir POE SWITCH
» 48 x 100/1000Mbps otomatik algilamali PoE Port

» 4 x 10 Gigabit SFP+ Uplink Port

» 1 x RJ45 Konsol Port
» Ix USB Port

» |[EEE 802.1d, IEEE 802.1w, IEEE 802.1s, IEEE 802.1p,
|IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x%, IEEE 802.3z,
|[EEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ae Standardi

» Toplam Gug¢ 650W

» IEEE802.3bt (90W), IEEE802.3at (30W) ve IEEE802.3af (15.4w) Poe Standardi

» IPV4/IPV6, RIP, OSPF destekler

» WEB, TELNET, CLI, SSH, SNMP, RMON yonetimini destekler
» POE GUc Yénetimi, PoE Watchdog Ozelligi

» Yildirnm Korumasi: Genel 4KV, ESD 8KV (Air), 6KV (Contact)

| Model | VP-48PG-4SFP10C-L3-650W

Ethernet

Switching Kapasitesi
Throughput

DDR SDRAM

Flash Memory
Packet Buffer

MAC Adres

Jumbo Frame

VLAN

MTBF

PoE Protocol

Ag Ortami

Optik Ortam

Guvenlik Sertifikasi
Calisma Isisi
Depolama Isisi
Calisma Nem Orani
Depolama Nem Orani
Led Gostergeler
Voltaj Girisi

Gug¢ Kaynagi

Max. PoE Gucu
Ebatlar

Agirhk

48 Port 10/100/1000Mbps POE Ports ( Ports 1-4 support BT Power Supply )

4 Port 10G SFP+ Port ( The default 10GC optical port does not support 2.5GC rate,
but only supports 10G/1G rate )

1 Port RJ45 Console /1 Port USB serial

176Gbps

13T1Mpps

16Mbit

32MB

512M

8K

9.6Kbytes

4096

100000 hour

IEEE802.3af (15.4W) / IEEE802.3at (30W) / IEEE802.3bt (90W)
10Base-T : Cat3, 4, 5 veya Uzeri UTP(<100m)

100Base-TX : Cat5 veya Uzeri UTP(<100m)
1000Base-TX : Cat5 veya Uzeri UTP(<100m)

Multi mode fiber optik: 50/125, 62,5/125, 100/140um
Single mode fiber optik: 8/125, 8,7/125, 9/125, 10/125um

CE, FCC, RoHS
-10~50°C

-40~70°C

10%~90% Yogusmasiz
5%~90% Yogusmasiz
PWR, SYS, Link, ACT
AC100-240 V

52V 11.5A/12V 6A

650 W

440 x 360 X 44,5mm
5.30 kg



